Waterkeeper Alliance Petition Stakeholder Meeting Sign In Sheet

10 a.m.; July 31, 2008
Present (Name Email [Phone Organization
L BfAA Linton alinton@murfam.com 910-285-1357 Murphy Family Ventures
. /[\ Amy Pickle apickle@selcnc.org 919-967-1450 Southern Environmental Law Center
Anita LeVeaux aleveaux@ncdoj.gov 919-716-6967 NC Attorney General’s Office
“X(CjAnne Coan anne.coan@ncfb.org 919-788-1005 Farm Bureau mede va siron
Betty Wilcox betty.wilcox@ncmail.net 919-715-6169 NC DWQ
Bob Ford riford@ncpoultry.org 919-783-8218 NC Poultry Federation
4 Charles Case ccase@hunton.com 919-899-3045 NC Pork Council — Hunton & Williams
V' Ty |Christine Blanton christine.blanton@ncmail.net 919-715-6627 NC DWQ
Curtis Barwick chjw@intrstar.net 910-590-6314 Coharie Farms
|David Williams david.b.williams@ncmail.net 919-715-6103 NC DSWC
_,w ./ |Deanna Osmond deanna_osmond@ncsu.edu 919-515-7303 NC State University
Debra Watts debra.watts@ncmail.net 919-715-6699 NC DWQ
Dewitt Hardeea dewitt.hardee@ncagr.com 919-733-7125 NC Dept. Agriculture and Consumer Services
Dianne Reid dianne.reid@ncmail.net 919-733-7015 NC DWQ
EX— |Duane Leith duane.leith@ncmail.net 919-715-6186 NC DWQ
Evan Kane evan.kane@ncmail.net 919-715-6182 NC DWQ
v (% —~Gary Kreiser gary.kreiser@ncmail.net 0189=733= ®07 -L4//NC DWQ CSU

v L~ _lGlenn Clifton

glennc@prestagefarms.com

910-596-5749

Prestage Farms

v Hannah Connor hconnor@waterkeeper.org 914-674-0622 Waterkeeper Alliance
- Heather Jacobs riverkeeper@ptrf.org 252-946-7211 Pamlico Tar River Foundation
Jan Kelly ligkelly@mindspring.com 919-319-1195 Egg Producers Association
Jeff Manning jeff.manning@ncmail.net 919-733-7015 NC DWQ
Jeff Odefey jodefey@waterkeeper.org 914-674-0622 Waterkeeper Alliance
Joe Rudek joe_rudek@environmentaldefense.org Environmental Defense
S _|Josh Spencer josh.spencer@nc.usda.gov 919-873-2120 USDA NRCS
\/ /JR Joshi ljaya.joshi@ncmail.net 919-715-6698 NC DWQ
o |Keith Larick keith.larick@ncmail.net 919-715-6697 NC DWQ
\/ Kim Colson kim.colson@ncmail.net 919-715-6165 NC DWQ
- |Kraig Westerbeek kraigwesterbeek@murphybrownlic.com 910-293-5330 Murphy-Brown, LLC
Lane Price lane.price@nc.usda.gov 919-873-2105 USDA-NRCS
;3 |Larry Baldwin riverkeeper@neuseriver.org 2R 4307957 Neuse River Foundation
% Maximilian Merrill maximilian.merrill@ncagr.com 919-733-7125 NC Dept. Agriculture and Consumer Services
v Miressa Garoma Miressa.Garoma@ncmail.net 919-715-6937 NC DWQ
Pat Harris pat.harris@ncmail.net 919-715-6097 NC DSWC
Paul Sherman paul.sherman@ncfb.net 919-719-7292 Farm Bureau
Rich Gannon rich.gannon@ncmail.net 919-733-7015 NC DWQ
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e Email Phone Organization
Rick Dove rdove@ec.rr.com - 1262-447-5821 Waterkeeper Alliance / Neuse River Foundation
(oi_ Robert Evans evans@eos.ncsu.edu 919-515-2694 NC State University
9((_, Ryke Longest longest@law.duke.edu 919-613-7207 Duke ELPC
A L §tephen L Harden slharden@usgs.gov 919-571-4051 USGS
- [Ted Bush ted.bush@ncmail.net 919-715-6172 NC DWQ
% Tom Carter tom_carter@mindspring.com 919-387-7067 NC Egg Association
_|Tom Ellis - |tellis3@belisouth.net 919-872-0897 EMC
. Tommy Stevens tommy@ncpork.org 919-781-0361 NC Pork Council
NC/ Vernon Cox vernon.cox@ncmail.net 919-715-6109 NC DSWC
Additional Attendees
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